

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17893-17894/2005

BIPIN M. SANGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HOUSING & AREA DEV.AUTH.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 , as last  
chance, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 11.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)  
Registrar

hj